Features:
• Built-in Isolated 8 channel Digital Input/8 channel Digital Output
• Load Voltage Rating Up to 56VDC
• Up to 3750 Vrms Isolation Voltage Protection
• Internal Monitoring Hardware Information
• Support EtherCAT Distributed Clock (DC) Mode
• EtherCAT Conformance test tool verified
• Operating Temperature -20 to +70 °C

Last Updated: September 1, 2023
QEC-RXXD88H EtherCAT Slave High Speed Digital Input/Output Module
Ordering Information
QEC-R00D88H-N EtherCAT Slave High-speed Digital Input/Output Module
QEC-R00D88H-C EtherCAT Slave High-speed Digital Input/Output Module (board with coating)
QEC-R11D88H-N EtherCAT Slave High-speed Digital Input/Output Module/PoE
* For detailed ordering information, please contact our sales staff or view the user manual.
Dimension
Last Updated: September 1, 2023
QEC-RXXD88H EtherCAT Slave High Speed Digital Input/Output Module